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Model: NTX (Surface Mounted)

Aluminum TurboNozzle

W Surface Mounted
M Adjustable Air Direction
M Easy Installation

® Material: Aluminum
® Standard Finish: Clear Anodized

MOUNTING HOLES @3/16"

MODEL
NTX 4
NTX 6
NTX 8
NTX 10
NTX 12
NTX 14
NTX 16
NTX 20
NTX 24

DucT
SIZE

6"

8"
10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
22"
26"

Note:The nominal size (Measurement B) of NTX is 2" smaller than the duct size
it mounts to. (Ex. NTX6 is designed to fit a 8" duct.)
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8 4 2 % 1% 2 7
10 6 2 ¥s 15% 37k 9
12 8 2 3% 1% 4V 11
14 10 2 % 1% 5% 13
16 12 2 % 1% 57 15
18 14 2 % 1% 5% 17
20 16 3 % 1% S57%e 19
24 20 1 Y% 2% 7%s 23
28 24 2 %% 2% T7%s 27

Product information is subject to change without notice. All dimensions in inches.
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